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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 31.10.2015.

’age not foupd

Sagatavots 26.12.2025. 02:05:23

HK Dinaburga
vartosNe | Ne[ ]
N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Kurelass Deniss 26.07.1987. 1. maina
V |Jakimovic¢s Dmitrijs 23.02.1987.
A |Larionovs Dmitrijs 04.12.1992.| |N@ I:I N¢ I:I N¢ I:I
A |Kondrovskis-Kudrjavskis Andrejs 16.01.1993.
A |Fjodorovs Andrejs 22.07.1985.
o} o]
A |[Mamajs Edgars 31.03.2000. N® I:I N® I:I
A |Fjodorovs Jevgenijs 24.08.1993.
A |[Sprugis lvars 16.03.1997.
A |Drizlonoks Artjoms 01.06.1997. 2. maina
A |Leonciks Anatolijs 07.11.1990.
A |Kacalovs Dmitrijs 15.05.1987. | |N2 I:I Ne I:I Ne I:I
A |Sakurovs Artirs 06.12.1999.
A |Gorchenkov Ivan 07.07.1995. | |0 nel |
U |Bihanovs Aleksejs 28.01.1984.
U [Bisenieks Eriks 14.10.1982.
U [Mackevi¢s-Manko Pavels Visvaldis 12.07.1998. 3. maina
U |Nikiforovs Olegs 11.03.1984. ) ’
U [Mendzins Rolands 01.02.1996. N I:I N I:I N I:I
U |Bujevics Edvards 25.12.1997.
U |Funikovs Dmitrijs 02.07.1986.
U |Moisejevs Jevgenijs 28.04.1997. | |N2 I:I Ne I:I
U [Pizans Aldis 01.03.1989.
4. maina
Nel ] nel ] ne[ ]
nel ] nel ]

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Kurelass Ruslans Komanvdafs
menedzeris

2 Kokins lvans Treneris

3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:
Atsifrejums:

or type unknown




